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Notes:

Measured Higgs Mass

empty

m

(GeV/cA2)
196.3

201.9
203.0
201.2
219.2
199.4
194.5
189.3
203.4
205.3
201.6
203.9
200.3
196.4
183.6
194.0
197.1

189.6
2021

219.2
199.5
246.2
196.7
171.0
192.1

203.5
201.7
206.3
194.3
196.4

Higgs Mass Histogram

Y - Bin

Y - Hist

# measurements

10

a

Auto Fit for Higgs Mass Histogram | Y - Hist
y = A*exp(-(x-B)A2/(CA2))+D

A:7.245 +/-0.7515

B: 197.7 +/- 0.8553

C: 10.50 +/- 1.348

D: 0.6934 +/- 0.2900

RMSE: 1.514
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